28.03.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
Werkzeugaufnahme HSK63-F
Bestellnummer D(mm) L(mm) RG
HSKF63-32/100-ER16 32.0 100.0 2
HSKF63-32/60-ER16 32.0 60.0 2
HSKF63-32/160-ER16 32.0 160.0 2
HSKF63-42/70-ER25 42.0 70.0 2
HSKF63-42/100-ER25 42.0 100.0 2
HSKF63-42/160-ER25 42.0 160.0 2
HSKF63-50/70-ER32 50.0 70.0 2
HSKF63-50/100-ER32 50.0 100.0 2
HSKF63-50/160-ER32 50.0 160.0 2
HSKF63-60/115-OZ25 60.0 115.0 2
HSKF63-60/85-OZ25 60.0 85.0 2
HSKF63-63/75-ER40 63.0 75.0 2
HSKF63-63/100-ER40 100.0 75.0 2
HSKF63-63/160-ER40 160.0 75.0 2